NCMS MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY
7/20/2004
Mark Twain

	Beach, Gloria J.
Syracuse Research Corp.
6225 Running Ridge Road
Syracuse, NY 13212
Phone: (315) 452-8064
Fax: (315) 452-8067
GBEACH@SYRRES.COM

	Becker, Katrina
Lockheed Martin
PO Box 4840,EP7-G164-MD39
Frankfort, NY 13340
Phone: (315)456-1164
Fax: (315)456-2388
katrina.d.becker@lmco.com

	Bratge, John
CACI Technologies, Inc.
1300 Floyd Avenue
Rome, NY 13440
Phone: (315)334-6990
Fax: (315)334-6995
jbratge@caci.com

	Bruder, Darrell
Harris/RF Communications
1680 University Avenue
Rochester, NY 14610
Phone: (585)242-3603
Fax: (585)242-3464
darrell.bruder@harris.com

	Cecere, Arthur
Northrop Grumman Mission Systems
4244 Ridge Lea Rd., Ste. 22
Amherst, NY 14226
Phone: (716)832-1001
Fax: (716)832-1758
artie_cecere@xontech.com

	Cecere, Arthur J.
Northrop Grumman Mission Systems
1740 Wehrle Drive
Williamsville, NY 14221
Phone: (716) 832-1001
Fax: (716) 832-1758
acecere@xontech.com

	Cerami, Cecilia
Eastman Kodak Co.
P.O. 17557
Rochester, NY 14617
Phone: (585) 253-6909
Fax: (585) 253-6921
Cecilia.cerami@kodak.com

	Chatman, Nicole
Sensis Corporation
5793 Widewaters Parkway
Dewitt, NY 13214
Phone: (315)445-5745
Fax: (315)445-9401
nicolec@sensis.com

	Cook, Holly
BAE Systems
428 Phoenix Drive, Bldg. 770
Rome, NY 13441
Phone: (315)339-3393
Fax: (315)339-3203

	Dedek, Teri
NLX Corporation
31 Lewis Road
Binghamton, NY 13905-1022
Phone: (607)352-1188
Fax: (607)352-1298
tdedek@nlxcorp.com

	Dunn, Elizabeth
Dolphin Technology Inc.
474 Phoenix Drive
Rome, NY 13441-4911
Phone: (315)838-7005
Fax: (315)838-7096
bdunn@dolphtech.com

	Ewald, Peggy A.
Northrop Grumman Information Technology
Rte. 26N
Rome, NY 13440
Phone: (315)336-0500
Fax: (315)336-4455
mewald@northropgrumman.com

	Fiorella, Richard J.
Harris Corporation
P.O. Box 10726
Rochester, NY 14610
Phone: (585) 242-3603
Fax: (585) 242-3464
rfiorell@harris.com

	Foley, Stephen
Anaren Microwave, Inc.
6635 Kirkville Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057
Phone: (315)432-8909
Fax: (315)432-0197
sfoley@anaren.com

	Fuller, Theodora
ENSCO, Inc.
3 Holiday Hill Rd.
Endicott, NY 13760
Phone: (607)751-4136
Fax: (607)687-9303
fuller.teddi@ensco.com

	Garner, Byron
ATK Composite Structures
PO Box 160433
Clearfield, UT 84016-0433
Phone: (801)775-16772
Fax: (801)775-1565
byron_garner@atk.com


	Gildea, Elizabeth
GE Global Research
1 Research Circle
Niskayuna, NY 12027
Phone: (518)387-7816
Fax: (518)387-6335
gildea@research.ge.com

	Gwilt, Caroline Anne
Ultra Electronics/Flightline Systems
7625 Omnitech place
Victor, NY 14564-9795
Phone: (585)742-5347
Fax: (585)924-5732
cgwilt@ultra-fei.com

	Hall, Donald E.
Precision Filters, Inc.
240 Cherry St.
Ithaca, NY 14850
Phone: (607) 277-3550
Fax: (607) 277-4466
don_hall@pfinc.com

	Haslinger, William J.
Hilbert College
5200 South Park Ave
Hamburg, NY 14075
Phone: (716) 649-7900
Fax: (716) 649-0702
whaslinger@hilbert.edu

	Hebblethwaite, Richard E.
HQ AFMC/DRJSTerminal Programs Security
2420 Hemlock Drive
Beavercreek, OH 45431
Phone: (937)257-6957
Fax: (937)656-1230
richard.hebblethwaite@wpafb.af.mil

	Ingersoll, Edwin
Par Govt. Systems, Inc.
314 S. Jay
Rome, NY 13440
Phone: (315)339-0491
Fax: (315)339-1192
ed_ingersoll@partech.com

	Irving, Edward M.
EDO Marine & Aircraft Systems
1500 New Horizons Blvd.
North Amityville, NY 11701-1130
Phone: (631)630-4284
Fax: (631)630-4244
eirving@edony.com

	Jeacoma, Bruce
Pinkerton Government Services
35 Pinelawn Rd. Ste. 115W
Melville, NY 11747
Phone: (631)847-3888
Fax: (631)847-3925
bjeacoma@pgsusa.com


	Johnston, Kevin T.
SRC Management, Inc.
6225 Running Ridge Road
North Syracuse, NY 13212
Phone: (315)452-8061
Fax: (315)452-8009
johnston@syrres.com

	Kausch, Christine A.
Superior Technical Resources, Inc.
250 International Drive, P.O. Box 9057
Williamsville, NY 15231-9057
Phone: (412)367-7440
Fax: (716)839-6392
kauschc@superior-sdc.com

	Kerfien, Julie Ann
Syracuse Research Corp.
6225 Running Ridge Road
North Syracuse, NY 13212
Phone: (315)452-8058
Fax: (315)452-8009
kerfien@syrres.com

	Kroening, Darla J.
Atlantic Research Corporation
6686 Walmore Rd.
Niagara Falls, NY 14304-1697
Phone: (716) 731-6275
Fax: (716) 731-6281
dkroening@arc-ag.com

	Lang, Joanne L.
Carleton Technologies Inc.
10 Cobham Dr.
Orchard Park, NY 14127-4195
Phone: (716) 667-6201
Fax: (716) 662-6917
lang@carltech.com

	Long, Carolyn
Dayton T. Brown, Inc.
62 Bank Street
Center Moriches, NY 11934
Phone: (631)589-6300
Fax: (631)244-8013
clong@dtb.com

	Marcera, Charles
Harris Corporation
P.O. Box 10764
Rochester, NY 14610-0764
Phone: (585) 242-3603
Fax: (585)242-3464
cmarcera@harris.com

	Marinucci, Paul H.
Harris Corporation
P.O. Box 10726
Rochester, NY 14610-0726
Phone: (585)242-3603
Fax: (585) 242-3464
pmarinuc@harris.com


	Markley, Lorraine G.
Sensis Corporation
5793 Widewaters Parkway
Dewitt, NY 13214
Phone: (315) 445-5722
Fax: (315) 445-9401
lmarkley@sensis.com

	McGuire, Paul
Lockheed Martin
497 Electronics Parkway
Liverpool, NY 13088
Phone: (315)456-2596
Fax: (315)456-0678
paul.d.mcguire@lmco.com

	Mueller, Linda
Defense Security Service
290 Elwood Davis Rd. Ste. 220
Liverpool, NY 13088-6142
Phone: (607)481-0541
Fax: (315)451-0077
linda.mueller@mail.dss.mil

	Myers, Jeffry L.
Ultra Electronics/Flightline Systems
7625 Omnitech Place
Victor, NY 14564-9795
Phone: (585)742-5301
Fax: (585)924-5732
jmyers@ultra-fei.com

	Naugle, Stella R.
Xerox Corp.
100 Clinton Avenue S. MS 013
Rochester, NY 14644
Phone: (585)423-6092
Fax: (585)423-4522
stella.r.naugle@usa.xerox.com

	Nicosia, Kathleen A.
Taylor Devices, Inc.
90 Taylor Drive
North Tonawanda, NY 14120-0748
Phone: (716)694-0877
Fax: (716)694-0216
taylordevices@digicon.net

	Nobis, Pamela A.
SI International
1300 Floyd Ave.
Rome, NY 13440
Phone: (315)336-2954
Fax: (315)336-1773
nobisp@twcny.rr.com

	Pazder, Corinne
Moog, Inc.
Seneca Street & Jamison Road, Plant 24
East Aurora, NY 14052-0018
Phone: (716)687-4806
Fax: (716)687-4457
cpazder@moog.com


	Pellegri, Doreen Marie
General GE Global Research
1 Research Circle K-1 1A66
Niskayuna, NY 12309
Phone: (518)387-6100
Fax: (518)387-6335
pellegri@research.ge.com

	Pierce, Cabel Russell
Harris/RF Communications
1680 University Avenue
Rochester, NY 14610
Phone: (585)242-3603
Fax: (585)242-3464

	Ream, Bob
Lockheed Martin Systems Integration
1801 State Route 17C, MD:0574
Owego, NY 13827
Phone: (607)751-3872
Fax: (607)751-5867
bob.ream@lmco.com

	Rengert, Georgia L.
Newbrok Machine Corp.
P.O. Box 231
Silver Creek, NY 14136
Phone: (716) 934-2644
Fax: (716) 934-2646
georgia.rengert@excelco.net

	Rude, Marjorie A.
Bogdon Associates, Inc.
2310 Coseglia St.
Niagara Falls, NY 14304
Phone: (716) 298-0279
Fax: (716) 298-0280
mrude@bogdon.com

	Ruggiero, Adrienne
Northrop Grumman Corp.
600 Grumman Rd. West, MS:L 201-025
Bethpage, NY 11714
Phone: (516)575-9483
Fax: (516)575-4422
adrienne.ruggiero@ngc.com

	Smith, Edmund
Syracuse Research Corp.
6225 Running Ridge Rd.
Syracuse, NY 13212
Phone: (315)452-8065
Fax: (315)452-8009
esmith@syrres.com

	Snow, Margaret
WetStone Technologies Inc.
17 Main Street, Ste. 237
Cortland, NY 13045
Phone: (607)756-6086
Fax: (607)756-6084
margaret@wetstonetech.com


	Spencer, Carolyn
Orthstar Enterprises, Inc.
P.O. Box 459
Big Flats, NY 14814
Phone: (607)562-2100
Fax: (607)562-2110
spencer@orthstar.com

	Stehling, Keith F.
EMS Development Corporation
95 Horseblock Road
Yaphank, NY 11980
Phone: (631)345-6200
Fax: (516) 345-6216
contracts@emsdevelopment.com

	Thomas, Wendy
Integrated Sensors, Inc.
502 Court Street, Ste. 210
Utica, NY 13502
Phone: (315)798-1377
Fax: (315)798-8905
thomas@sensors.com

	Vilasi, Joe P.
L-3 Communications
265 Industrial Park Drive
Binghamton, NY 13902-3217
Phone: (607) 721-5400
Fax: (607) 721-5459
jpvilasijr@link.com

	Waller, John P.
Syracuse Research Corp.
6225 Running Ridge Road
Syracuse, NY 13212-2509
Phone: (315) 452-8060
Fax: (315) 452-8009
waller@syrres.com

	Ward, Nancy
Veridian Engineering, Inc.
4455 Genesee St.
P.O. Box 400
Buffalo, NY 14225
Phone: (716) 631-6845
Fax: (716) 631-6779
nancy.ward@veridian.com

	Ziegenfuss, Lorraine F.
Xerox Corp.
100 Clinton Ave., S-013
Rochester, NY 14644
Phone: (585) 423-3538
Fax: (585) 423-4522
lorraine.ziegenfuss@usa.xerox.com
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